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Appec: 107061 Poccusa, Mocksa,1-a yanua byxsoctosa, 12/11k11

HaumeHoBaHue Kon-BoB Pasmep

ynaKkoBKe
AJIMHA

CMm

Bewanka
6enbeBan /tOKC
1

Belwanka 500 wt 24 4,1 4,3
benbesan NOKC
2

Bewanka 600 wT 18 4,1 4,3
benbesan NOKC
3

BewankKa 600 wT 27 4,1 4,3
benbesan 3

Bewanka 1000wT 24 4,1 4,3
benbeBan 4
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Bewanka
benbesana 5

600 wTt

26,7

4,1

4,3

Belwanka
benbesan
TPUKOTaX 2

300 wT

40

4,7

4,9

Bewanka
benbesan
TPUKOTAXK JIFOKC

350 wT

36

9,5

9,7

Bewanka
6/1y304HaA NOKC

250 wT

42

11,8

12

Bewanka
6.1y304Han NHOKC
1

LBETHAA

250wt

40

11,8

12

Bewanka
6/1y304HanA NOKC
2

250 wT

40

11,8

12

Bewanka
6n1y304Hana 1

200 wT

39

7,2

Bewanka
61y304Han 2

200 wT

41

7,2




Bewanka
61y304Han 3

200 wT

41

7,2

Bewanka
6ny304Han 4 ¢
nosopavuMBatoL,
MMCS U
CKNaAbIBAOLLMM
CSl KPHOUYKOM

150 wT

42

7,7

7,9

Bewanka
6ny3o04Han 5 ¢
NnoBOpayMBatoLy,
MMCA KPHOYKOM

150 wT

40

7,7

7,9

Bewanka ana
BEPXHEWN
ogexabl 48-50

100 wT

40

9,7

9,9

Bewanka ana
BEPXHEN
ogexabl 52-54

70 wTt

47

11,8

12

Bewanka ana
BEPXHEN
ogexabl 52-54 c
AOMONIHUTENIbHO

n
nepeknagnHom

70 wTt

47

12,8

13

Bewanka gna
BEPXHEN
oaexapl C
noBoOpaymBatoLy,

100 wT

45

11,8

12




MMCA KPIOYKOM
50-52

Bewanka 300 wT 28 4,7 4,9
petckaa 1

Belwanka 300 wT 27 7,7 7,9
AeTckaa 1 nokKce

Bewanka 300 wT 27 8,7 8,9
AeTckaa 1 nokKce

(uBeTHan)

Bewanka 200 wt 32,5 7 7,2
AeTcKasa 2

Bewanka 200 wt 33 7,7 7,9
AEeTCKaA 2 NOKC

Bewanka 200 wt 33 8,7 8,9
AETCKaa 2 NOKC

(uBeTHan)

Bewanka 250 wT 34 7 7,2
AeTcKaa 3

Bewanka 200 wt 32 7 7,2

neTckana 4




Bewanka 200 wt 34,5 7 7,2
AeTcKaAa 5

Bewanka 500 wr. 25,5 7 7,2
AeTckas 6 (ana

AEeTCKOoro mmpa)

Bewanka 200 wT 43 11,8 12
KOCTIOMHaA 1

JIIOKC

Bewanka 150 wTt 41 7 7,2
KOCTIOMHaA 2

Bewanka 150 wt 41 7 7,2
KOCTIOMHasA C

noBoOpaymMBatoLy,

MMCA KPHOYKOM

Bewanka 300 wT 41 9,7 9,9
HapalnBaemas

Bewanka ana 600 wT espocTtaHga | 4,8 5
Tanok 1 pT

Bewanka ana 600 wT 13 5,5 5.7

wapdos,
NaNaHTUHOB,
NNaTKOB U
wanemn




Bewanka 1000 wT eBpocTtaHga | 1,6 1.7
KPHOYOK C pT

3alenKkon gna

YNAKOBKM

KptouokK ana 1000 wT espoctaHga | 0,8 0.9
CnopTtmacTtepa pT

Bewanka 1500 wT espocTtaHga | 3,3 3.5
KPHOYOK OnA pT

KONTOTOK

noacrtaska gna | 50 wr eBpoctaHga |55 57
LWanokK pT

pasgenutenu 10 wTt 12*3.3 30 32
pasmepos Ha

BeLwano

(s3pocnble)

Paspenutenn Ha | 13 wt 12*3.3 30 32
BeLano

(neTckue)

Paspenutenn Ha | 12 wt 12*3.3 30 32

BeLano
(cknpouHble)




Paspenutenn Ha
BeLano
(cKnaouHble)

12

12*3.3

30

32

Tabnunykm ans
TOProBoro 3ana
(sale/
Open/close/
New collection)

1wt

25.4*7.9

168

170

Tabnnukn ans
TOProBoro 3asna
(cknpka/akuma/
NEW/%)

1wt

25.4*7.9

168

170

Tabnnukn ans
TOProBoOro 3ana
(30%/50%/70%)

lwT

25.4*7.9

168

170

Tabnunukm ans
TOProBoro 3ana
(OceHb/3Mma/Be
cHa/neto)

1wt

25.4*7.9

168

170

YKaszatenu
pasmepos AN
NONOK
(B3pocnble)

15 wT

2.8

19

20

YKa3atenu
pasmepoB Ans
NonokK (aeTckue)

17 wt

2.8

19

20




YKaszatenu
pa3mepoB ans
NoJIOK
(eBponeickue)

8 wr

2.8

19

20

YKasatenu
pasmepoB ans
NoJIOK
(ckmpouHbIe)

8 wr

2.8

19

20

3HaK "SALE"

1wt

770

790

3HakK
"BHMMaHue,
naet ybopka!"

1wt

342

360

PacknagHan

NNacTUKOBasA
Tabnnyka 6e3
Hagnucu

1wt

237

250

PacknagHas
npeaynpexaato
wan Tabnanyka
"Mpoxopa,
3anpeweH!"

1wt

770

790




